
Features Benefits

16 eye-catching whites and colors,  
plus 1 duplex combination

Beautiful bright whites and nature inspired 
colors to expand your creativity 

Subtle, woodgrain finish A unique depth and refinement that adds 
interest to any project. Consistent side to side 
pattern enhances the printed image

Entire offering is FSC® Certified Meets the mark of responsible forestry

Entire offering is Green-e Certified Manufactured using 100% renewable 
electricity

Green Seal™ Certified
• All recycled colors

All recycled colors in CLASSIC Woodgrain 
Papers are made with a minimum of 30% post 
consumer fiber and meet federal procurement 
guidelines. 

Processed Chlorine Free (PCF)
• 100% post consumer colors 

Manufactured from sustainable raw materials
and are processed using chlorine-free 
practices

Manufactured acid free with archival properties Permanence

Digital Platform: 2 beautiful whites Our universal digital finish is compatible with
all digital presses. For guarantee & certification 
details go to neenahpaper.com/digital

Laser & Ink Jet Guaranteed Text weights are guaranteed in laser, ink 
jet, color printer and high speed copier 
applications

Matching envelopes starting at simply 1 box An impressive range of 33 styles in all text 
weight colors complete any communication 
package

Classic Print Guarantee! Guaranteed to print to your satisfaction or 
your money back

 

All the aesthetic charm of wood with none of its limitations. The natural, rustic texture of 
CLASSIC® Woodgrain Papers is ideal for countless applications.  

classic® woodgrain papers



26"

40"

The Woodgrain pattern runs parallel to the 
grain direction.

Paper Specifications
Finish Basis Basis Opacity Caliper Smoothness
 lbs. g/m2

Woodgrain 80T 118 96 6.2 N/A
 100T 148 97 7.8 N/A
 80C 216 98 11.7 N/A
 100C 270 99 15.0 N/A
 130DTC 352 99 17.4 N/A
 165DTC 446 99 22.5 N/A
Woodgrain 100T 148 97 7.8 N/A
Digital 100C 270 99 15.0 N/A
Woodgrain/ 120DC 324 99 16.0 N/A
Woodgrain 

l Opacity specifications are for whites and near whites
l Caliper values are approximate as grades run to basis weight and finish
l Smoothness is in Sheffield units

Special Make Minimums  
Standard Minimums 

COLOR BASIS WEIGHT
(Standard Colors)

SIZE

10,000 lbs. 5,000 lbs. 2,000 lbs.

* Special colors are subject to inquiry and mill acceptance.
*   Laminated sheets using standard basis weights and colors require 5,000 lbs  

total minimum with a $20.00 per cwt upcharge.

classic® woodgrain papers
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Effective May 17, 2021

Finish Basis Size Item # M wt Product Shts/ Ctns/ Prices per cwt: 

     Type Ctn Pallet 5000 40000

Key    FSC®–FSC® Certified    –Renewable Electricity     –Green Seal Certified    PCF – Processed Chlorine Free 

E–Minimum 30% Post Consumer    DC–Duplex Cover    DTC–Double Thick Cover    SP–Skid Packed    

WS–Wet Strength    BR–Vellum Bristol    IND–Index    *–Unwatermarked   

Antique Gray FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T 25x38 03662 160 Sheet 500 16 226.75 221.75

 80C 26x40 03663 320 Sheet 300 24 232.75 227.75

 100C 26x40 03664 400 Sheet 200 16 232.75 227.75

Avalanche White (99+ Brightness) FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 100T 25x38 03682 200 Sheet 500 20 226.75 221.75

 130DTC 26x40 03685 520 Sheet 200 20 254.25 249.25

 165DTC 26x40 03686 660 Sheet 200 16 254.25 249.25

Avon Brilliant White (93 Brightness) FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T 25x38 03717 160 Sheet 500 16 223.75 218.75

 100T 25x38 03718 200 Sheet 500 20 223.75 218.75

 80C 26x40 03719 320 Sheet 300 24 229.75 224.75

Bare White FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T 25x38 03722 160 Sheet 500 16 223.75 218.75

 100T 25x38 03723 200 Sheet 500 20 223.75 218.75

 80C 26x40 03724 320 Sheet 300 24 229.75 224.75

 165DTC 26x40 03775 660 Sheet 200 16 251.25 246.25

Woodgrain  100T 12x18 09378 45.46 Sheet 1,000 32 240.75 235.75
Digital 100T 13x19 09379 52 Sheet 1,000 30 240.75 235.75

Cadet Gray FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 03743 320 Sheet 300 22 238.75 233.75

 100C 26x40 03744 400 Sheet 200 16 238.75 233.75

Canyon Brown E FSC®  
FSC Mix, 30% Minimum Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 03745 320 Sheet 300 22 285.25 280.25

Chambray E FSC®  
FSC Mix, 30% Minimum Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 09407 320 Sheet 300 22 238.75 233.75

 100C 26x40 09408 400 Sheet 200 16 238.75 233.75
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Effective May 17, 2021

Finish Basis Size Item # M wt Product Shts/ Ctns/ Prices per cwt: 

     Type Ctn Pallet 5000 40000

Key    FSC®–FSC® Certified    –Renewable Electricity     –Green Seal Certified    PCF – Processed Chlorine Free 

E–Minimum 30% Post Consumer    DC–Duplex Cover    DTC–Double Thick Cover    SP–Skid Packed    

WS–Wet Strength    BR–Vellum Bristol    IND–Index    *–Unwatermarked   

Charcoal E FSC®  
FSC Mix, 30% Minimum Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 03762 320 Sheet 300 22 245.75 240.75

Classic Natural White FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T 25x38 03770 160 Sheet 500 16 223.75 218.75

 100T 25x38 03771 200 Sheet 500 20 223.75 218.75

 80C 26x40 03772 320 Sheet 300 24 229.75 224.75

 100C 26x40 03773 400 Sheet 200 16 238.25 233.25

 130DTC 26x40 03774 520 Sheet 200 20 251.25 246.25

Cool Gray FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 08519 320 Sheet 300 22 238.75 233.75

 100C 26x40 08520 400 Sheet 200 16 238.75 233.75

Epic Black E FSC®  
FSC Mix, 30% Minimum Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 08524 320 Sheet 300 22 285.25 280.25

 130DTC 26x40 08526 520 Sheet 200 20 307.75 302.75

Epic Black/Solar White E FSC® 
FSC Mix, 15% Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain/ 120DC 26x40 08529 480 Sheet 200 16 288.25 283.25
Woodgrain

Military E FSC®  
FSC Mix, 30% Minimum Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 08552 320 Sheet 300 22 285.25 280.25

 100C 26x40 08553 400 Sheet 200 16 285.25 280.25

Patriot Blue E FSC®  
FSC Mix, 30% Minimum Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 08557 320 Sheet 300 22 285.25 280.25

Pewter FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80C 26x40 08574 320 Sheet 300 22 238.75 233.75

 100C 26x40 08575 400 Sheet 200 16 238.75 233.75
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Effective May 17, 2021

Finish Basis Size Item # M wt Product Shts/ Ctns/ Prices per cwt: 

     Type Ctn Pallet 5000 40000

Key    FSC®–FSC® Certified    –Renewable Electricity     –Green Seal Certified    PCF – Processed Chlorine Free 

E–Minimum 30% Post Consumer    DC–Duplex Cover    DTC–Double Thick Cover    SP–Skid Packed    

WS–Wet Strength    BR–Vellum Bristol    IND–Index    *–Unwatermarked   

Recycled 100 Bright White (95 Brightness) E FSC®   PCF

FSC Recycled, 100% Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 80T 25x38 08581 160 Sheet 500 16 226.75 221.75

 100T 25x38 08583 200 Sheet 500 20 226.75 221.75

 80C 26x40 08584 320 Sheet 300 24 232.75 227.75

 100C 26x40 08585 400 Sheet 200 16 232.75 227.75

 130DTC 26x40 08586 520 Sheet 200 20 254.25 249.25

Solar White (97 Brightness) FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T 25x38 08593 160 Sheet 500 16 226.75 221.75

 100T 25x38 08594 200 Sheet 500 20 226.75 221.75

 130DTC 26x40 08597 520 Sheet 200 20 254.25 249.25

 165DTC 26x40 08598 660 Sheet 200 16 254.25 249.25

Woodgrain  100T 12x18 09384 45.46 Sheet 1,000 32 243.75 238.75
Digital 100T 13x19 09385 52 Sheet 1,000 30 243.75 238.75

 100C 20.75x29.5 88978 235 Sheet 250 24 258.25 253.25
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Effective March 15, 2021

Key       *–Unwatermarked

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

Antique Gray FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T #10 Commercial 0725734 500 2,500 67.50

 80T #10 Square 0725735 500 2,500 74.55

 80T #10 peel and seal 0725736 500 2,500 114.89

 80T #10 Poly Window 0725737 500 2,500 72.15

 80T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0725738 500 2,500 103.58

 80T #10 Policy 0725739 500 2,500 126.73

 80T #6 3/4 0725740 400 2,000 60.47

 80T #9 Commercial 0725741 500 2,500 87.54

 80T DL International 0725742 150 600 109.67

 80T Monarch 0725743 400 2,000 71.32

 80T A1 0725744 250 2,500 53.47

 80T A2 0725745 250 1,000 62.79

 80T A6 0725746 250 1,000 72.11

 80T A7 0725747 250 1,000 81.42

 80T A8 0725748 250 1,000 100.50

 80T A9 0725749 250 1,000 107.97

 80T A10 0725750 250 1,000 111.70

 80T 4 Baronial 0725751 250 2,500 73.68

 80T 5 1/2 Baronial 0725752 250 2,500 86.73

 80T 6 Baronial 0725753 250 2,500 94.17

 80T Lee 0725754 250 2,500 121.93

 80T 5 x 5 0725755 250 1,000 96.69

 80T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0725756 250 1,000 102.30

 80T 6 x 6 0725757 250 1,000 113.48

 80T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0725758 250 1,000 120.93

 80T 7 x 7 0725759 250 1,000 198.70

 80T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0725760 250 1,000 209.89

 80T 8 x 8 0725761 250 1,000 221.07

 80T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0725762 250 1,000 232.27

 80T 9 x 12 Booklet 0725763 500 500 314.35

 80T 9 x 12 Catalog 0725764 500 500 314.35

 80T 10 x 13 Booklet 0725765 500 500 350.13

 80T 10 x 13 Catalog 0725766 500 500 350.13

Avalanche White (99+ Brightness) FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 100T #10 Commercial 0726394 400 2,000 87.43

 100T #10 Square 0726399 400 2,000 94.49

 100T #10 peel and seal 0726396 400 2,000 135.94

 100T #10 Poly Window 0726398 400 2,000 92.09

 100T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726395 400 2,000 123.52

 100T #10 Policy 0726397 400 2,000 146.68

 100T #6 3/4 0726400 300 1,500 74.27

 100T #9 Commercial 0726401 400 2,000 109.50

 100T DL International 0726424 125 500 126.29

 100T Monarch 0726426 300 1,500 89.76

 100T A1 0726417 200 2,000 67.11

 100T A2 0726419 200 800 79.38

 100T A6 0726420 200 800 92.68

 100T A7 0726421 200 800 104.95

 100T A8 0726422 200 800 130.96

 100T A9 0726423 200 800 141.20

 100T A10 0726418 200 800 146.31

 100T 4 Baronial 0726404 200 2,000 87.53

 100T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726405 200 2,000 104.92

 100T 6 Baronial 0726409 200 2,000 116.17

 100T Lee 0726425 200 2,000 145.54

 100T 5 x 5 0726407 200 800 113.49

 100T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726406 200 800 121.66

 100T 6 x 6 0726410 200 800 137.01

 100T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726408 200 800 147.24

 100T 7 x 7 0726412 200 800 229.14

 100T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726411 200 800 244.49

 100T 8 x 8 0726414 200 800 259.84

 100T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726413 200 800 275.17

 100T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726415 400 400 382.15

 100T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726416 400 400 382.15

 100T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726402 400 400 431.23

 100T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726403 400 400 431.23
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Effective March 15, 2021

Key       *–Unwatermarked

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

Avon Brilliant White (93 Brightness) FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T #10 Commercial 0726031 500 2,500 66.65

 80T #10 Square 0726032 500 2,500 73.71

 80T #10 peel and seal 0726033 500 2,500 114.00

 80T #10 Poly Window 0726034 500 2,500 71.33
 80T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726035 500 2,500 102.74

 80T #10 Policy 0726036 500 2,500 125.91

 80T #6 3/4 0726037 400 2,000 59.88

 80T #9 Commercial 0726038 500 2,500 86.60

 80T DL International 0726039 150 600 108.99

 80T Monarch 0726040 400 2,000 70.57

 80T A1 0726041 250 2,500 52.91

 80T A2 0726042 250 1,000 62.09

 80T A6 0726043 250 1,000 71.27

 80T A7 0726044 250 1,000 80.41

 80T A8 0726045 250 1,000 99.23

 80T A9 0726046 250 1,000 106.56

 80T A10 0726047 250 1,000 110.24

 80T 4 Baronial 0726048 250 2,500 73.10

 80T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726049 250 2,500 85.96

 80T 6 Baronial 0726050 250 2,500 93.27

 80T Lee 0726051 250 2,500 120.78

 80T 5 x 5 0726052 250 1,000 95.97

 80T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726053 250 1,000 101.48

 80T 6 x 6 0726054 250 1,000 112.49

 80T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726055 250 1,000 119.84

 80T 7 x 7 0726056 250 1,000 197.42

 80T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726057 250 1,000 208.43

 80T 8 x 8 0726058 250 1,000 219.45

 80T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726059 250 1,000 230.47

 80T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726060 500 500 311.48

 80T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726061 500 500 311.48

 80T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726062 500 500 308.99

 80T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726063 500 500 308.99

Avon Brilliant White (93 Brightness) FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 100T #10 Commercial 0726427 400 2,000 86.27

 100T #10 Square 0726432 400 2,000 93.34

 100T #10 peel and seal 0726429 400 2,000 134.72

 100T #10 Poly Window 0726431 400 2,000 90.93

 100T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726428 400 2,000 122.36

 100T #10 Policy 0726430 400 2,000 145.55

 100T #6 3/4 0726433 300 1,500 73.46
 100T #9 Commercial 0726434 400 2,000 108.22

 100T DL International 0726457 125 500 125.33

 100T Monarch 0726459 300 1,500 88.73

 100T A1 0726450 200 2,000 66.36

 100T A2 0726452 200 800 78.42

 100T A6 0726453 200 800 91.52

 100T A7 0726454 200 800 103.59

 100T A8 0726455 200 800 129.20

 100T A9 0726456 200 800 139.28

 100T A10 0726451 200 800 144.30

 100T 4 Baronial 0726437 200 2,000 86.73

 100T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726438 200 2,000 103.85

 100T 6 Baronial 0726442 200 2,000 114.91

 100T Lee 0726458 200 2,000 143.97

 100T 5 x 5 0726440 200 800 112.50

 100T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726439 200 800 120.54

 100T 6 x 6 0726443 200 800 135.65

 100T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726441 200 800 145.71

 100T 7 x 7 0726445 200 800 227.39

 100T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726444 200 800 242.48

 100T 8 x 8 0726447 200 800 257.59

 100T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726446 200 800 272.68

 100T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726448 400 400 378.25

 100T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726449 400 400 378.25

 100T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726435 400 400 426.54

 100T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726436 400 400 426.54

E
V

-C
LW

D

classic® woodgrain envelopes

classic
® w

oodgrain envelopes cl
as

sic
®
 w

oo
dg

ra
in

 e
nv

el
op

es

classic
® w

oodgrain envelopes cl
as

sic
®
 w

oo
dg

ra
in

 e
nv

el
op

es



3
Effective March 15, 2021

Key       *–Unwatermarked

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

Bare White FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T #10 Commercial 0726064 500 2,500 66.65

 80T #10 Square 0726065 500 2,500 73.71

 80T #10 peel and seal 0726066 500 2,500 114.00

 80T #10 Poly Window 0726067 500 2,500 71.33

 80T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726068 500 2,500 102.74

 80T #10 Policy 0726069 500 2,500 125.91

 80T #6 3/4 0726070 400 2,000 59.88

 80T #9 Commercial 0726071 500 2,500 86.60

 80T DL International 0726072 150 600 108.99

 80T Monarch 0726073 400 2,000 70.57

 80T A1 0726074 250 2,500 52.91

 80T A2 0726075 250 1,000 62.09

 80T A6 0726076 250 1,000 71.27

 80T A7 0726077 250 1,000 80.41

 80T A8 0726078 250 1,000 99.23

 80T A9 0726079 250 1,000 106.56

 80T A10 0726080 250 1,000 110.24

 80T 4 Baronial 0726081 250 2,500 73.10

 80T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726082 250 2,500 85.96

 80T 6 Baronial 0726083 250 2,500 93.27

 80T Lee 0726084 250 2,500 120.78

 80T 5 x 5 0726085 250 1,000 95.97

 80T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726086 250 1,000 101.48

 80T 6 x 6 0726087 250 1,000 112.49

 80T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726088 250 1,000 119.84

 80T 7 x 7 0726089 250 1,000 197.42

 80T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726090 250 1,000 208.43

 80T 8 x 8 0726091 250 1,000 219.45

 80T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726092 250 1,000 230.47

 80T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726093 500 500 311.48

 80T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726094 500 500 311.48

 80T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726095 500 500 308.99

 80T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726096 500 500 308.99

Bare White FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 100T #10 Commercial 0726460 400 2,000 86.27

 100T #10 Square 0726465 400 2,000 93.34

 100T #10 peel and seal 0726462 400 2,000 134.72

 100T #10 Poly Window 0726464 400 2,000 90.93

 100T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726461 400 2,000 122.36

 100T #10 Policy 0726463 400 2,000 145.55

 100T #6 3/4 0726466 300 1,500 73.46

 100T #9 Commercial 0726467 400 2,000 108.22

 100T DL International 0726490 125 500 125.33

 100T Monarch 0726492 300 1,500 88.73

 100T A1 0726483 200 2,000 66.36

 100T A2 0726485 200 800 78.42

 100T A6 0726486 200 800 91.52

 100T A7 0726487 200 800 103.59

 100T A8 0726488 200 800 129.20

 100T A9 0726489 200 800 139.28

 100T A10 0726484 200 800 144.30

 100T 4 Baronial 0726470 200 2,000 86.73

 100T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726471 200 2,000 103.85

 100T 6 Baronial 0726475 200 2,000 114.91

 100T Lee 0726491 200 2,000 143.97

 100T 5 x 5 0726473 200 800 112.50

 100T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726472 200 800 120.54

 100T 6 x 6 0726476 200 800 135.65

 100T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726474 200 800 145.71

 100T 7 x 7 0726478 200 800 227.39

 100T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726477 200 800 242.48

 100T 8 x 8 0726480 200 800 257.59

 100T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726479 200 800 272.68

 100T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726481 400 400 378.25

 100T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726482 400 400 378.25

 100T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726468 400 400 426.54

 100T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726469 400 400 426.54

E
V

-C
LW

D

classic® woodgrain envelopes

classic
® w

oodgrain envelopes cl
as

sic
®
 w

oo
dg

ra
in

 e
nv

el
op

es

classic
® w

oodgrain envelopes cl
as

sic
®
 w

oo
dg

ra
in

 e
nv

el
op

es



4
Effective March 15, 2021

Key       *–Unwatermarked

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

Classic Natural White FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T #10 Commercial 0726130 500 2,500 66.65

 80T #10 Square 0726131 500 2,500 73.71

 80T #10 peel and seal 0726132 500 2,500 114.00

 80T #10 Poly Window 0726133 500 2,500 71.33

 80T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726134 500 2,500 102.74

 80T #10 Policy 0726135 500 2,500 125.91

 80T #6 3/4 0726136 400 2,000 59.88

 80T #9 Commercial 0726137 500 2,500 86.60

 80T DL International 0726138 150 600 108.99

 80T Monarch 0726139 400 2,000 70.57

 80T A1 0726140 250 2,500 52.91

 80T A2 0726141 250 1,000 62.09

 80T A6 0726142 250 1,000 71.27

 80T A7 0726143 250 1,000 80.41

 80T A8 0726144 250 1,000 99.23

 80T A9 0726145 250 1,000 106.56

 80T A10 0726146 250 1,000 110.24

 80T 4 Baronial 0726147 250 2,500 73.10

 80T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726148 250 2,500 85.96

 80T 6 Baronial 0726149 250 2,500 93.27

 80T Lee 0726150 250 2,500 120.78

 80T 5 x 5 0726151 250 1,000 95.97

 80T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726152 250 1,000 101.48

 80T 6 x 6 0726153 250 1,000 112.49

 80T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726154 250 1,000 119.84

 80T 7 x 7 0726155 250 1,000 197.42

 80T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726156 250 1,000 208.43

 80T 8 x 8 0726157 250 1,000 219.45

 80T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726158 250 1,000 230.47

 80T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726159 500 500 311.48

 80T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726160 500 500 311.48

 80T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726161 500 500 308.99

 80T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726162 500 500 308.99

Classic Natural White FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 100T #10 Commercial 0726493 400 2,000 86.27

 100T #10 Square 0726498 400 2,000 93.34

 100T #10 peel and seal 0726495 400 2,000 134.72

 100T #10 Poly Window 0726497 400 2,000 90.93

 100T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726494 400 2,000 122.36

 100T #10 Policy 0726496 400 2,000 145.55

 100T #6 3/4 0726499 300 1,500 73.46

 100T #9 Commercial 0726500 400 2,000 108.22

 100T DL International 0726523 125 500 125.33

 100T Monarch 0726525 300 1,500 88.73

 100T A1 0726516 200 2,000 66.36

 100T A2 0726518 200 800 78.42

 100T A6 0726519 200 800 91.52

 100T A7 0726520 200 800 103.59

 100T A8 0726521 200 800 129.20

 100T A9 0726522 200 800 139.28

 100T A10 0726517 200 800 144.30

 100T 4 Baronial 0726503 200 2,000 86.73

 100T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726504 200 2,000 103.85

 100T 6 Baronial 0726508 200 2,000 114.91

 100T Lee 0726524 200 2,000 143.97

 100T 5 x 5 0726506 200 800 112.50

 100T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726505 200 800 120.54

 100T 6 x 6 0726509 200 800 135.65

 100T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726507 200 800 145.71

 100T 7 x 7 0726511 200 800 227.39

 100T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726510 200 800 242.48

 100T 8 x 8 0726513 200 800 257.59

 100T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726512 200 800 272.68

 100T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726514 400 400 378.25

 100T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726515 400 400 378.25

 100T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726501 400 400 426.54

 100T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726502 400 400 426.54
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Effective March 15, 2021

Key       *–Unwatermarked

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

Recycled 100 Bright White (95 Brightness)  

E FSC®   PCF

FSC Recycled, 100% Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 80T #10 Commercial 0726295 500 2,500 67.50

 80T #10 Square 0726296 500 2,500 74.55

 80T #10 peel and seal 0726297 500 2,500 114.89

 80T #10 Poly Window 0726298 500 2,500 72.15

 80T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726299 500 2,500 103.58

 80T #10 Policy 0726300 500 2,500 126.73

 80T #6 3/4 0726301 400 2,000 60.47

 80T #9 Commercial 0726302 500 2,500 87.54

 80T DL International 0726303 150 600 109.67

 80T Monarch 0726304 400 2,000 71.32

 80T A1 0726305 250 2,500 53.47

 80T A2 0726306 250 1,000 62.79

 80T A6 0726307 250 1,000 72.11

 80T A7 0726308 250 1,000 81.42

 80T A8 0726309 250 1,000 100.50

 80T A9 0726310 250 1,000 107.97

 80T A10 0726311 250 1,000 111.70

 80T 4 Baronial 0726312 250 2,500 73.68

 80T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726313 250 2,500 86.73

 80T 6 Baronial 0726314 250 2,500 94.17

 80T Lee 0726315 250 2,500 121.93

 80T 5 x 5 0726316 250 1,000 96.69

 80T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726317 250 1,000 102.30
 80T 6 x 6 0726318 250 1,000 113.48

 80T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726319 250 1,000 120.93

 80T 7 x 7 0726320 250 1,000 198.70

 80T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726321 250 1,000 209.89

 80T 8 x 8 0726322 250 1,000 221.07

 80T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726323 250 1,000 232.27

 80T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726324 500 500 314.35

 80T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726325 500 500 314.35

 80T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726326 500 500 350.13

 80T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726327 500 500 350.13

Recycled 100 Bright White (95 Brightness)  

E FSC®   PCF

FSC Recycled, 100% Post-Consumer Recycled Fibers

Woodgrain 100T #10 Commercial 0726559 400 2,000 87.43

 100T #10 Square 0726564 400 2,000 94.49

 100T #10 peel and seal 0726561 400 2,000 135.94

 100T #10 Poly Window 0726563 400 2,000 92.09

 100T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726560 400 2,000 123.52

 100T #10 Policy 0726562 400 2,000 146.68

 100T #6 3/4 0726565 300 1,500 74.27

 100T #9 Commercial 0726566 400 2,000 109.50

 100T DL International 0726589 125 500 126.29

 100T Monarch 0726591 300 1,500 89.76

 100T A1 0726582 200 2,000 67.11

 100T A2 0726584 200 800 79.38

 100T A6 0726585 200 800 92.68

 100T A7 0726586 200 800 104.95

 100T A8 0726587 200 800 130.96

 100T A9 0726588 200 800 141.20

 100T A10 0726583 200 800 146.31

 100T 4 Baronial 0726569 200 2,000 87.53

 100T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726570 200 2,000 104.92

 100T 6 Baronial 0726574 200 2,000 116.17

 100T Lee 0726590 200 2,000 145.54

 100T 5 x 5 0726572 200 800 113.49

 100T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726571 200 800 121.66

 100T 6 x 6 0726575 200 800 137.01

 100T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726573 200 800 147.24

 100T 7 x 7 0726577 200 800 229.14

 100T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726576 200 800 244.49

 100T 8 x 8 0726579 200 800 259.84

 100T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726578 200 800 275.17

 100T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726580 400 400 382.15

 100T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726581 400 400 382.15

 100T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726567 400 400 431.23

 100T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726568 400 400 431.23

E
V

-C
LW

D

classic® woodgrain envelopes

classic
® w

oodgrain envelopes cl
as

sic
®
 w

oo
dg

ra
in

 e
nv

el
op

es

classic
® w

oodgrain envelopes cl
as

sic
®
 w

oo
dg

ra
in

 e
nv

el
op

es



6
Effective March 15, 2021

Key       *–Unwatermarked

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

    Env/ Env/ Price 
Finish Basis Product Type Item # Box Ctn Per 1000

Solar White (97 Brightness) FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 80T #10 Commercial 0726361 500 2,500 67.50

 80T #10 Square 0726362 500 2,500 74.55

 80T #10 peel and seal 0726363 500 2,500 114.89

 80T #10 Poly Window 0726364 500 2,500 72.15

 80T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726365 500 2,500 103.58

 80T #10 Policy 0726366 500 2,500 126.73

 80T #6 3/4 0726367 400 2,000 60.47

 80T #9 Commercial 0726368 500 2,500 87.54

 80T DL International 0726369 150 600 109.67

 80T Monarch 0726370 400 2,000 71.32

 80T A1 0726371 250 2,500 53.47

 80T A2 0726372 250 1,000 62.79

 80T A6 0726373 250 1,000 72.11

 80T A7 0726374 250 1,000 81.42

 80T A8 0726375 250 1,000 100.50

 80T A9 0726376 250 1,000 107.97

 80T A10 0726377 250 1,000 111.70

 80T 4 Baronial 0726378 250 2,500 73.68

 80T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726379 250 2,500 86.73

 80T 6 Baronial 0726380 250 2,500 94.17

 80T Lee 0726381 250 2,500 121.93

 80T 5 x 5 0726382 250 1,000 96.69

 80T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726383 250 1,000 102.30

 80T 6 x 6 0726384 250 1,000 113.48

 80T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726385 250 1,000 120.93

 80T 7 x 7 0726386 250 1,000 198.70

 80T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726387 250 1,000 209.89

 80T 8 x 8 0726388 250 1,000 221.07

 80T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726389 250 1,000 232.27

 80T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726390 500 500 314.35

 80T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726391 500 500 314.35

 80T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726392 500 500 350.13

 80T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726393 500 500 350.13

Solar White (97 Brightness) FSC® 
FSC Mix

Woodgrain 100T #10 Commercial 0726526 400 2,000 87.43

 100T #10 Square 0726531 400 2,000 94.49

 100T #10 peel and seal 0726528 400 2,000 135.94

 100T #10 Poly Window 0726530 400 2,000 92.09

 100T #10 Commercial Canadian Window 0726527 400 2,000 123.52

 100T #10 Policy 0726529 400 2,000 146.68

 100T #6 3/4 0726532 300 1,500 74.27

 100T #9 Commercial 0726533 400 2,000 109.50

 100T DL International 0726556 125 500 126.29

 100T Monarch 0726558 300 1,500 89.76

 100T A1 0726549 200 2,000 67.11

 100T A2 0726551 200 800 79.38

 100T A6 0726552 200 800 92.68

 100T A7 0726553 200 800 104.95

 100T A8 0726554 200 800 130.96

 100T A9 0726555 200 800 141.20

 100T A10 0726550 200 800 146.31

 100T 4 Baronial 0726536 200 2,000 87.53

 100T 5 1/2 Baronial 0726537 200 2,000 104.92

 100T 6 Baronial 0726541 200 2,000 116.17

 100T Lee 0726557 200 2,000 145.54

 100T 5 x 5 0726539 200 800 113.49

 100T 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 0726538 200 800 121.66

 100T 6 x 6 0726542 200 800 137.01

 100T 6 1/2 x 6 1/2 0726540 200 800 147.24

 100T 7 x 7 0726544 200 800 229.14

 100T 7 1/2 x 7 1/2 0726543 200 800 244.49

 100T 8 x 8 0726546 200 800 259.84

 100T 8 1/2 x 8 1/2 0726545 200 800 275.17

 100T 9 x 12 Booklet 0726547 400 400 382.15

 100T 9 x 12 Catalog 0726548 400 400 382.15

 100T 10 x 13 Booklet 0726534 400 400 431.23

 100T 10 x 13 Catalog 0726535 400 400 431.23
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